

Dated:- 04.02.2025

SYMBOL: SPECTSTM ISIN: INE0OL001018

To, The Manager-Listing Department, The National Stock Exchange of India Limited, Exchange Plaza, NSE Building, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai-400051

<u>SUB:</u> <u>DISCLOSURE AS PER REGULATION 7 (2) OF SEBI (PROHIBITION OF INSIDER</u> <u>TRADINGI REGULATIONS, 2015</u>

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2)(b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulation 2015, we are enclosing herewith the disclosures received under Regulation 7(2)(a) of (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations 2015, from promoters of the Company in Form C.

You are requested to take the above information on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Spectrum Talent Management Limited

(Nitesh Anand) Company Secretary & Compliance Officer Membership No. : A28698

Registered Office

B - 46, RETREAT APARTMENTS, 20, I.P. EXTENSION,

DELHI - 110092

PAN NO - AARCS4776M, CIN NO - L51100DL2012PLC235573

Corporate Office C - 142, SECTOR 63, NOIDA - 201301

HELPDESK - 7065060428



VISIT US : WWW.STMPL.CO.IN, WWW.CONSULTSTM.COM

FORM C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2)]

Name of the company: SPECTRUM TALENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ISIN of the company: INE0OL001018

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

CIN/DIN, & Person addresswith (Promote contact nos. member	Person (Promoter/ member of	f Securities held prior to acquisition/ disposal						Securities held post acquisition/disposal		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify		Date of intimation to Company	acquisition /	Exchange on which trade wasexecuted
	the promoter group/desig nated person/ Director s/immediate relative to/others etc.)	Type of securities (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlements etc.)	No. and %of shareh olding	Type of securities (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertibl e Debenture s, Rights entitlemen ts etc.)	No.	Value	Transaction Type (Purchase/sa le Pledge / Revocation / Invocation/ Others-please specify	securities (For eg. – Shares, Warrant s,	No. and % of shareholding	From	Το		prefere ntial offer / off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	8
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	п	12	13	14	15
Name: Sidharth Agarwal PAN: AENPA6315F Address: C- 1006, 10th Floor Prateek Edifice Sector-107 Noida Noida Gautam Buddha Nagar Uttar Pradesh - 201301 Contact no. 9999768194	Promoter	Warrants	-	Warrant	3,75,000 Warrant	Rs.6,18,75,000/-	Purchase	Warrant	3,75,000 and 1.52 % *	30/01/2025	30/01/2025	31/01/2025	preferential offer	NA

Note: ((i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 (ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

* % of shareholding is calculated based of post issue share capital.

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Trading in derivatives (Spe	cify type of contract, Futures	or Options etc)				Exchange on which the trade	
Type of contract	Contract		Bu v		Sel	was executed	
	specifications	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lotsize)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)		
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
			NIL				

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Signature :

Name:Sidharth AgarwalDesignation :PromoterDate :31.01.2025Place :Noida

FORM C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2)]

Name of the company: SPECTRUM TALENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ISIN of the company: INE0OL001018

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.		Securities prior to acquisition disposal						Securities held post acquisition/disposal		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify		Date of intimation to Company	Mode of acquisiti on / disposal(on market/public/ rights/ prefere	Exchang e on which trade
	the promoter group/desig nated person/ Director s/immediate relative to/others etc.)	Type of securiti es(For eg. – Shares	No. and % of shareh olding	Type of securities (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertibl c Debenture s, Rights entitlemen ts etc.)	No.	Value	Transaction Type (Purchase/sa le Pledge / Revocation / Invocation/ Others-please specify	securitie s (For eg. – Shares, Warra	No. and % of shareholding		Το	-	ntial offer / off market/Inter-se transfer,ESOPs etc.)	was executed
1	Z	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Name: Vidur Gupta PAN: AFQPG3151H Address: E2210 Prateek Edifice Sector 107 Gautam Buddha Nagar Noida	Promoter	Warrants	-	Warrant	3,75,000 Warrant	Rs.6,18,75,000/-	Purchase	Warrant	3,75,000 and 1.52 % *	30/01/2025	30/01/2025	31/01/2025	preferential offer	NA
Gautam Buddha Nagar Uttar Pradesh – 201301 Contact no. 9999972137		×												-

Note: ((i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

* % of shareholding is calculated based of post issue share capital.

Juden Cy

Type of contract	Specify type of contract, Fi Contract		Bu V	-	Sel	Exchange on which the trade was executed	
	specifications	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lotsize)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)		
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

cuí Signature : ude

Name:Vidur GuptaDesignation :PromoterDate :31.01.2025Place :Noida